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Oxley College Whole School Survey Summary
April 2022

In 2021, Oxley College announced that there would be a whole school survey early in 2022. This
follows on from previous surveys of the Oxley community.

Below are our overall results from the AIS Perspectives Survey with all categories combined. The
College received 200 pages of valuable data that can be broken into any element of the school eg.
students in Year 9 or parents in Kindergarten. Feedback is always important, and these results will
provide vital information for the development of the next Strategic Plan. There will be another full
school survey at the end of 2023.

Response Rates

Students 58%
Staff 70%
Parents 58%
Board 80%

Please note that 4.5 is Very High and 4.0 is High.

Domain: School Environment

Overall 4.60

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Vision, Mission and Values 4.45

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0

Sense of Safety

4.47
| A 4 |

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Physical Environment 4.87

| A 4 |

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
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Domain: Teaching and Learning

Overall 4.30

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Quality Pedagogical Practice 4.38

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Inclusive Learning 4.34

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Professional Learning 4.08

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Domain: Student Wellbeing

Overall 4.58

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Social and Emotional Learning 4.35

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Respectful Relationships 4.68

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Inclusivity and Equity 4.60
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3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
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Domain: Leadership

Overall 3.97
3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Growing Leaders 3.72
3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0

Leading Teaching and Learning 4.27

| \ 4 |

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Leadership Practices 4.15
3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Engaging Community 4.15
3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0

Domain: Community

Overall 4.43

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Communications 4.33

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Reporting 4.39

| v |

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0
Student Community Engagement 4.54
3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0

Reputation 4.68

3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0




